

2019-2020 Application

The selection process for Leadership Hillsdale County is a competitive process, so we encourage you to complete every section of this application as fully as possible. Your completed application should be sent to info@abouthccf.org. If you have problems with the submission of the application, please contact the Hillsdale County Community Foundation at 517-439-5101.

Class size is limited to 20. Each class is a diverse mix of representatives from the community, and individual applicants are selected based on leadership skills, community involvement, interests, commitment and letters of recommendation.

Name:		
Professional Title:		
Employer:	Work Phone:	
Employer Address:		
City:	State: Zip:	
Work Email Address:		
Supervisors Name:		
Supervisors Title:		
Participant Signature:	Date:	
Supervisor Signature	Date	

1. How long have you lived or worked in Hillsdale County?
2. Briefly describe your current job, including duties, length of service, etc.
3. What are your top three leadership skills and why?

4. Have you participated in any volunteer activities	es in the past three years? If so, what were they?
5. What motivated you to apply for participation is you hope to gain from this program?	in Leadership Hillsdale County and what do
Commitment	
I wish to be considered as a candidate for Leaders will be 100% committed to attend all class session class activities, and attend graduation ceremony. Project (parameters to be set by the class member to organize and execute plans for the class project class. Furthermore, my employment supervisor is involved, if I am selected for participation in the committee of the class project class.	I commit to participation in the selected Class s), including the initial meeting held post-class t. I agree to pay the \$100 required cost for the aware of and agrees to the time commitment
Signature of Applicant	Date

Your Application Packet must include:

- This completed application
- \$100 Payment

Please submit application and payment to:

Leadership Hillsdale County
Hillsdale County Community Foundation
2 Howell St.
Hillsdale, MI 49242

Or

Email to info@abouthccf.org

Deadline for applications, including payment is Monday, November 14, 2019. Notification of acceptance will be emailed in by December 1, 2019.

Proud Sponsors of Leadership Hillsdale County





